

RFP 87055-15-0084
For Service and maintenance of Onguard/Lenel System and CCVE System
Questions and answers – Set #4

Question 1:

As per information provided earlier, there seems that information is missing like the number of door contacts and motion detectors per site.

Answer 1:

The requested information can easily be deducted from provided information.

Question 2:

For the access control, is there one software that manages all the sites via network or is there one software per site?

Answer 2:

A software based in Ottawa manages all sites.